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Company Profile

Company Name
SIAM FOODS CORPORATION COMPANY LIMITED

Establish a Company
16 August 2013

Company Founder

ltsarapong Sribunrueang
Director

Address

215/3 Moo 5 Khlong Maduea Krathum Baen
Samut Sakhon 74110 THAILAND

Our Mission

We are committed and determined to be the company contract
manufacturing (OEM) canned foods. Its high-quality

and controlled production process. Executive management team
with expertise products. Through certification industry.

Our Vision

Our quality and food safety are considered as the fundament
for our supply chain. GMP/HACCP and HALAL systems
implemented as the principal. Bases for our qualit
assurance to entrust our global food hygiene




Give us an idea

We will make a perfect product




Contact Us
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Hours : Mon-Sat 8:00AM-5:00PM

Address : 215/3 Moo 5 Khlong Maduea
Krathum Baen Samut Sakhon -
74110 THAILAND —

https://goo.gl/mops/P]Ko5MvAQSKULgAT7_ .I
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Email : siamfoods.sfc@gmail.com .
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Email : tk.foodsland@gmail.com |
Phone : +668 4499 9336
Phone : +668 7909 5678
Phone : 034 878 520 - S
Website : siamfoods.co.th
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|
Our Services

We offer a one-stop service OEM from product
developement and shelf-life study to
manufacturing. We also assist with certificate
submissions and complete packaging support.
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Lab

Our products have undergone internal quality
control from raw material procurement to
standardized production systems without any
defects. We are confident that our customers will
definitely receive good, high-quality products.

Production

Full production line apply for the
required FDA/Halal certification




Sterilization

The sealed cans are put in sterilization chambers with hot steam

to kill all the bacteria that might harm the product.

After the sterilization process, we always check the product once again
to make sure that there are no HISTAMINE certified

by hazard analysis critical control point program (HACCP).

Packaging

We can design labels to meet your unique needs. These custom labels
be used by businesses or individuals to promote products.
The cans will be labeled with information of the product.

Shipping

The products are packed in cardboard boxes
and ready to be delivered worldwide by FOB/CFR/CIF/etc.




Our Products

Our products have undergone internal quality control from
raw material procurement to standardized production
systems without any defects. We are confident that our
customers will definitely receive good, high-quality products
that meet their needs in order to increase consumer
confidence in the quality of the product. Therefore we pay
attention to every process Meticulous production.

Oour Quality

HACCP Siam Foods corporation co.ltd. Is a well-established

manufacturer of high quality and value-added

seafood products. The Company will provide quality,

LAB THAI safety and legality products and services to meet
3 customer’s requirements with on-time delivery.
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SOLID
TUNA

Canned Solid Tuna

In Sunflower Oil
In Soya Bean Ol
In Olive QOll

In Brine

In etc.

PACKING SIZE mm LOADING QTY

48 X 80g 3,300
48 X 95¢ 95g 67g 3,300
48 X 100g 100g 70g 3,300
48 X 140g 1409 98g 2,200
48 X 150g 1509 1059 2,200
48 X 160g 160g n2g 2,200
48 X 170g 170g 120g 2,000
48 X 185¢ 1859 130g 2,000
48 X 200g 2009 140g 1,900
12 X 1000g 1000g 7009 1,300
6 X 1700g 17009 1200g 1,600

6 X 1850g 18509 12609 1,600




PACKING SIZE mm LOADING QTY

48 X 80g

48 X 95¢

48 X 100g
48 X 140g
48 X 150g
48 X 1609
48 X 170g
48 X 185¢
48 X 2009
12 X 1000g
6 X 1700g
6 X 18509

959
100g
1409
1509
1609
1709
1859
200g
1000g
1700g
18509

67g
709
989
1059
N2g
120g
1309
1409
700g
12009
12609

CHUNK
TUNA

ffrl'fj,e -' .S Canned Chunk Tuna
= ;r *?“ ‘.‘?‘:-.i_n-;‘, In Sunflower Oil
- In Soya Bean Ol
: In Olive Oil
In Brine
In etc.

3,300
3,300
3,300
2,200
2,200
2,200
2,000
2,000
1,900
1,300
1,600
1,600




BIG FLAKE
TUNA

Canned Big Flake Tuna

In Sunflower Ol
In Soya Bean Ol
In Olive Qll

In Brine

In etc.

PACKING SIZE mm LOADING QTY

48 X 80g 3,300
48 X 95¢ 95g 67g 3,300
48 X 100g 100g 70g 3,300
48 X 140g 1409 98g 2,200
48 X 150g 1509 1059 2,200
48 X 160g 160g n2g 2,200
48 X 170g 170g 120g 2,000
48 X 185¢ 1859 130g 2,000
48 X 200g 2009 140g 1,900
12 X 1000g 1000g 7009 1,300
6 X 1700g 17009 1200g 1,600

6 X 1850g 18509 12609 1,600




SHREDDED
TUNA

Canned Shredded Tuna

In Sunflower Oil
In Soya Bean Ol
In Olive QOll

In Brine

In etc.

PACKING SIZE mm LOADING QTY

48 X 80g 3,300
48 X 95¢ 95g 67g 3,300
48 X 100g 100g 70g 3,300
48 X 140g 1409 98g 2,200
48 X 150g 1509 1059 2,200
48 X 160g 160g n2g 2,200
48 X 170g 170g 120g 2,000
48 X 185¢ 1859 130g 2,000
48 X 200g 2009 140g 1,900
12 X 1000g 1000g 7009 1,300
6 X 1700g 17009 1200g 1,600

6 X 1850g 18509 12609 1,600




MACKEREL

Canned Mackerel

In Tomato Sauce
In Brine

In Ol

In etc.

| NaME | cannepsize | packine | Nw. | LoaDING QTY

Jitney 202 X 308 50 X 1559 1559 2,000
Jitney 202 X 308 100 X 1559 100g 1,000
Club Can 104x60x29 50 X 1259 1259 2,500
Tall Can 300 X 407 24 X 4259 4259 1,800
300 X 206 48 X 200g 2009 1,700

Oveal Can 500x304x103 48 X 2159 2159 1,700

Oveal Can 605x405x108 24 X 4259 4259 1,700




SARDINE

Canned Sardine

In Tomato Sauce
In Brine

In Ol

In etc.

| NaME | cannepsize | packine | Nw. | LoaDING QTY

Jitney 202 X 308 50 X 1559 1559 2,000
Jitney 202 X 308 100 X 1559 100g 1,000
Club Can 104x60x29 50 X 1259 1259 2,500
Tall Can 300 X 407 24 X 4259 4259 1,800
300 X 206 48 X 200g 2009 1,700

Oveal Can 500x304x103 48 X 2159 2159 1,700

Oveal Can 605x405x108 24 X 4259 4259 1,700




